Sheet Steel (IP65)
Enclosure (32A-1000A)
range
see page
33 for
dimensions
t e c h n i c a l  s u p p o r t  c a l l :  0 1 5 4 3  3 7 5 5 4 1
S
h
eet S
teel IP
6
5
En
clo
su
re
Switch Disconnectors (O-l)
Catalogue Numbers
63A TPSN SDG00633N SDS00633N 1
100A TPSN SDG01003N SDS01003N 3
125A TPSN SDG01253N SDS01253N 4
160A TPSN SDG01603N SDS01603N 4
200A TPSN SDG02003N SDS02003N 5
250A TPSN SDG02503N SDS02503N 5
400A TPSN SDG04003N SDS04003N 6
630A TPSN SDG06303N SDS06303N 8
800A TPSN SDG08003N SDS08003N 8
1000A TPSN SDG10003N SDS10003N 10
Rating Format** Sheet Stainless Encl.
Steel Steel Size
** switched neutral
Fuse Combination Switches (O-l)
Catalogue Numbers
32A TP&N SDFG00323N SDFS00323N 2
63A TP&N SDFG00633N SDFS00633N 2
100A TP&N SDFG01003N SDFS01003N 3
125A TP&N SDFG01253N SDFS01253N 4
160A TP&N SDFG01603N SDFS01603N 4
200A TP&N SDFG02003N SDFS02003N 5
250A TP&N SDFG02503N SDFS02503N 5
315A TP&N SDFG03153N SDFS03153N 6
400A TP&N SDFG04003N SDFS04003N 6
630A TP&N SDFG06303N SDFS06303N 8
Rating Format† Sheet Stainless Encl.
Steel Steel Size
† unswitched neutral
Changeover Switch Disconnector (I-O-II)
Catalogue Numbers
63A 4P C/O SCODG00634 SCODS00634 5
100A 4P C/O SCODG01004 SCODS01004 5
125A 4P C/O SCODG01254 SCODS01254 5
160A 4P C/O SCODG01604 SCODS01604 5
200A 4P C/O SCODG02004 SCODS02004 7
250A 4P C/O SCODG02504 SCODS02504 7
400A 4P C/O SCODG04004 SCODS04004 9
630A 4P C/O SCODG06304 SCODS06304 9
Rating Format Sheet Stainless Encl.
Steel Steel Size
• Safety handle - when padlocked in the ‘Off’ position,
the enclosure door cannot be opened. Capable of
accepting up to three padlocks in the ‘Off’ position.
(‘On’ position on request).
• Door interlock handle can be defeated to enable emergency
opening or for testing purposes.
(Must be carried out by a competent person)
• Positive contact indication through windows in Switch body.
• Removable gland plates on top & bottom of all enclosures.
• Enclosure size 2 and above isolating switches are
mounted on a removable galvanised chassis plate.
• All Fuse Combination Switches supplied complete with a
set of fully rated fuse links.
Design Features
General Description
In addition to the basic features of our IP41 enclosed
range, the IP65 family introduces:-
• IP65 handle assemblies
• Changeover Switch Disconnectors
• Sealed gland plates
• Up to 1000A Switch Disconnectors
• Stainless steel enclosures
*
63A & 125A 6 Pole + 2 E/B options available on request
16
page
*
*
*
Jeff Jhanke
TD